Date

08/23/
03

09/07/
03

09/20/
03

10/11/
03

10/18/
03

10/25/
03

11/01/
03
11/08/
03

11/22/
03

11/22/
03

11/22/
03

11/23/
03

11/23/
03

11/29/
03

12/06/
03

12/13/
03

01/10/
04
01/31/
04

02/07/
04

02/14/
04

Time

10:30 AM
PDT

4:30 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

2:30 PM PDT

2:30 PM PDT

11:30 AM
PST

11:30 AM
PST

8:30 AM PST

11:00 AM
PST

2:40 PM PST
10:30 AM
PST
1:30 PM PST
9:00 AM PST
9:00 AM PST
12:00 PM
PST
9:00 AM PST
11:00 AM
PST
9:00 AM PST

1:00 PM PST

Games for Shang

ai Shooters AFC

Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Away Team

Japan
shanghai 2000
Azzurri
Vikings
shanghai united
Les Bleus
oranje
Japan
german all stars hk
singapore cc
nomad braves
Voodoo
Lions
shanghai latino's fc
fc vlis
Krauts
Voodoo
Azzurri
Vikings

shanghai united

Away
Scor
e

1

3

Home Team

Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC

Shanghai Shooters AFC

Hom
e
Scor
e

5

1

Result

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



02/21/
04
02/28/
04
03/06/

04

03/13/
04

03/20/
04
03/28/
04
04/03/
04
04/10/
04

04/10/
04

04/10/
04
04/10/
04

04/11/
04

04/11/
04

04/11/
04

04/11/
04

04/17/
04
04/24/
04

05/15/
04

05/16/
04
05/22/
04
05/29/

04

06/05/
04

1:00 PM PST

1:30 PM PST

12:00 PM
PST

12:00 PM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

11:00 AM
PST

12:00 PM
PST

12:00 PM
PDT

2:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

1:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

2:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

Vikings
Les Bleus
oranje
Japan
Japan
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Voodoo
fc knudde indononsia
singapore swiss
seoul british fc
taipei red lions
bavarian all stars
hanoi drink team
hk western dragons
hanoi capitals
Les Bleus
shanghai latino's fc
fc vlis
oranje
Krauts
Voodoo

Japan

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
shanghai 2000
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC
Shanghai Shooters AFC

Shanghai Shooters AFC

4 Win
5 Win
2 Win
2 Win
3 Win
2 Loss
1 Loss
0 Loss
1 Tie
6 Win
1 Win
1 Win
0 Tie
4 Win
4 Win
9 Win
3 Win
5 Win
4 Win
5 Win
5 Win
3 Win
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